
Teacher Names Email Addresses

Adria Battles Adria.Battles@sccpss.com

Amber Kieon Amber.Kieon@sccpss.com

Angela Keel Angela.Keel@sccpss.com

Ann Marie Goedtel AnnMarie.Goedtel@sccpss.com

Arleen Hines Arleen.Hines@sccpss.com

Ashley Swanson Ashley.Swanson@sccpss.com

Audra LeCates Audra.LeCates@sccpss.com

Bridget Bradshaw Bridget.Bradshaw@sccpss.com

Cameron Osborn Cameron.Osborn@sccpss.com

Carla Dowdy-Blocker Carla.Dowdy-Blocker@sccpss.com

Caroline Sauers Caroline.Sauers@sccpss.com

Catherine Young Catherine.Young@sccpss.com

Cemone Moore Cemone.Moore@sccpss.com

Charmaine Brown Charmaine.Brown@sccpss.com

Christine Hooker Christine.Hooker@sccpss.com

Cierra Campbell Cierra.Campbell@sccpss.com

Crystal Datcher Crystal.Datcher@sccpss.com

Daniel Odom Daniel.Odom@sccpss.com

Deanna Fanning Deanna.Fanning@sccpss.com

Denise Williams Denise.Williams2@sccpss.com

Diane Yelvington Diane.Yelvington@sccpss.com

Donna Washington Donna.Washington@sccpss.com

Donnie Allen Donnie.Allen@sccpss.com

Ellen Burrell Ellen.Burrell@sccpss.com

Emani Smalls Emani.Smalls@sccpss.com

Emily Randall Emily.Randall@sccpss.com

Epiphany Kemp Epiphany.Kemp@sccpss.com
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Hannah Glass Hannah.Glass@sccpss.com

Jacquelyn Bailey Jacquelyn.Bailey@sccpss.com

Jessica Fielder Jessica.Fielder@sccpss.com

Jimmie Cave Jimmie.Cave@sccpss.com

Joanna Dickinson Joanna.Dickinson@sccpss.com

Karen Fairley Karen.Fairley@sccpss.com

Karla Davis Karla.Davis@sccpss.com

Katelyn Spragg Katelyn.Spragg@sccpss.com

Kathleen Hobbs Kathleen.Hobbs@sccpss.com

Kathryn Foshee Kathryn.Foshee@sccpss.com

LaTonya Lee LaTonya.Lee@sccpss.com

Lauren Kelly Lauren.Kelly@sccpss.com

Lauren Miller Lauren.Miller@sccpss.com

Lawquisha Simmons Lawquisha.Simmons@sccpss.com

Lopriela Seabrook Lopriela.Seabrook@sccpss.com

Luke Earley Luke.Earley@sccpss.com

Lydia Taylor Lydia.Taylor@sccpss.com

Mary Ann Rogers Lamberth MaryAnn.Lamberth@sccpss.com

Mary Peacock Mary.Peacock@sccpss.com

Mary Woodard-Thompson Mary.Woodard-Thompson@sccpss.com

Mathew Graham Mathew.Graham@sccpss.com

Michelle Dean Michelle.Dean@sccpss.com

Neeraj Jain Neeraj.Jain@sccpss.com

Nelia Bishop Nelia.Bishop@sccpss.com

Nicole Anthony Nicole.Anthony2@sccpss.com

Rachel Newsome Rachel.Newsome@sccpss.com

Raegan Dillon Raegan.Dillon@sccpss.com

Rebekah Marchant Rebekah.Marchant@sccpss.com

Richard Austin Richard.Austin@sccpss.com

Roberta Dunbar Roberta.Dunbar@sccpss.com

Rose Hunter Rose.Hunter@sccpss.com

Sadie Binkley Sadie.Binkley@sccpss.com

Sarah Walton Sarah.Walton@sccpss.com

Sarwath Khan Sarwath.Khan@sccpss.com

Scott Sperber Scott.Sperber@sccpss.com

Shelia Glen Shelia.Glen@sccpss.com

Sherry Haas Sherry.Haas@sccpss.com

Sinolla Jones Sinolla.Jones@sccpss.com

Stacy Hall Stacy.Hall@sccpss.com
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Stephanie Lash Stephanie.Lash@sccpss.com

Stephen Routh Stephen.Routh@sccpss.com

Steven Clarke Steven.Clarke@sccpss.com

Subhashini Pasupuleti Subhashini.Pasupuleti@sccpss.com

Tracy Ranew Tracy.Ranew@sccpss.com

Vanessa Routh Vanessa.Routh@sccpss.com

Venecia Whyte-Foster Venecia.Whyte-Foster@sccpss.com

William Buckley William.Buckley2@sccpss.com

Winter Frost-Roundtree Winter.Frost-Roundtree@sccpss.com
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